MECC-ALTE ALTERNATOR CONTROL MODULE:DEEPSEA,UKPORTOFSHIPMENTFELIXSTOWEPORT, UKAVAILABILITY:5TO15DAYSF`ROMREADYSTOCK

02. FOREIGN CANOPY FOR 65KVAGENSET 1PCS 245,000-00 245,000.00

03.
LOCAL AUTO TRANSFERSWITCH(ATS)FOR65KVAGENSET 1PCS 45,000.00 45,000.00

Total
12,90,000.00

SPECIAL DISCOUNT 190,000.00

TOTAL TARA 11,00,000.00

In words: Taka Eleven Lac Only.

Corporate Office  :  House: 156-8 (1St & 2nd Floor), Road: 22, New D.O.H.S, Mohakhali, Dhaka-1206, Bangladesh
Phone: 88-02-8816390, 9857134, 8828593, Fax: 88-02-9850387

Registered Office: 112, Islampur Road, Gani Bhaban (1St Floor), Dhaka-1100,  Bangladesh, Tel: